
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Date
Recorded= 2014/02; Name= MIDLAND FUNDING LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201402210000
47680

02/21/2014
10:23:45

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARTIN
STEVEN

201402100000
36600

02/10/2014
11:28:10

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VANDEGRIFT
BLANCHE

201402100000
36610

02/10/2014
11:28:54

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EANES
ROSEMARY

201402110000
38610

02/11/2014
11:44:30

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOANA
RAFAEL

201402110000
38620

02/11/2014
11:44:31

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PARTRIDGE
JAMES

201402110000
38650

02/11/2014
11:44:34

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BURGER
ROBERT

201402110000
38630

02/11/2014
11:44:32

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KEETON
BEVERLY

201402110000
38640

02/11/2014
11:44:33

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARPENTER
SCOTT

201402120000
39940

02/12/2014
11:38:57

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HEDGPETH
VONNIE

201402120000
40280

02/12/2014
12:45:21

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAN
DEOKHEE

201402170000
42820

02/17/2014
01:59:03

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALBRITTON
GREER


