Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Date Recorded= 2014/02; Name= MIDLAND FUNDING LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201402210000 47680	02/21/2014 10:23:45	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARTIN STEVEN						
201402100000 36600	02/10/2014 11:28:10	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VANDEGRIFT BLANCHE						
201402100000 36610	02/10/2014 11:28:54	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EANES ROSEMARY						
201402110000 38610	02/11/2014 11:44:30	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GOANA RAFAEL						
201402110000 38620	02/11/2014 11:44:31	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PARTRIDGE JAMES						
201402110000 38650	02/11/2014 11:44:34	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BURGER ROBERT						
201402110000 38630	02/11/2014 11:44:32	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KEETON BEVERLY						
201402110000 38640	02/11/2014 11:44:33	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARPENTER SCOTT						
201402120000 39940	02/12/2014 11:38:57	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HEDGPETH VONNIE						
201402120000 40280	02/12/2014 12:45:21	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAN DEOKHEE						
201402170000 42820	02/17/2014 01:59:03	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALBRITTON GREER						